ICSA | JERSEY IFA November 2017

Call 711841 or visit BPP.COM/JERSEY for further details

STEP 1 - Taught

STEP 2 — Revision

Full Course

International Finance and Administration Level 4 (Exams 28" November — 15 December 2017)

Revision

Only

Home
Study

Online Classroom

Available 1%
September 2017

icsa
Preferred
Tuition Partner

COURSE TIMES

Evening Classes:
5pm — 8pm
Weekday Classes:
9am — 4pm

Morning Classes:
9am — 12pm

Courses are supplied by
BPP Professional
Education Ltd and
learning materials are
provided by BPP Learning
Media Ltd.

O

BPP

PROFESSIONAL
EDUCATION

IFA Core Module

Question Based Day

4,13, 18, 25 Sept, 2, 9, 16, 24, 30 Oct, 6 Nov

25 Nov (09.00 — 16.00)

8, 13, 14, 20 Nov

£1045.00

£250.00

£346.00

£596.00

£622.00

Full Course includes
attendance on all classes,
BPP study material and
tutor support plus online

IFA Accounting

Question Based Day

7, 14, 28 Sep, 5, 12 Oct, 2 Nov

18 Nov (09.00 — 16.00)

9, 16, 23 Nov

£596.00

£250.00

£178.00

£308.00

£320.00

access

Revision only includes
attendance on revision,

IFA Investment

Question Based Day

29, 31 Aug, 12, 21, 25, 28 Sep, 2, 9 Oct

18 Nov (09.00 — 16.00)

26 Oct, 6, 13 Nov

International Finance and Administration Level 5 (Exams 28" November — 15t December

£662.00

£250.00

£178.00

£308.00

£320.00

BPP revision study
material only and tutor
support

2017)

Available 1%
September 2017

Home Study includes
attendance on revision
course, BPP study

Offshore Trust & Company
Administration

7,12, 18, 19, 26, Sep, 3, 10, 17 Oct

25, 31 Oct 7, 21 Nov

£869.00

£330.00

£532.00

£521.00

material and tutor
support.

OCR Online Classroom
includes online recorded

Business Management

5, 14, 21, 28 Sep, 5, 12, 19, 26 Oct

2,9, 16, 23 Nov

£869.00

£330.00

£532.00

£521.00

tuition, BPP Study
Material and Cohort tutor.

Prices do not include GST

Financial Reporting &
Governance

13, 27 Sep, 4, 5, 11, 16 Oct

26 Oct, 8, 22 Nov

£971.00

£381

£532.00

£521.00

of 5%

Exam Registration
Deadline with ICSA is

Fund Administration

4,6, 11, 20, 25 Sep, 2, 9, 16, 18, 23 Oct

30 Oct, 6, 15, 22 Nov

£869.00

£330.00

£532.00

£521.00

by 15t October 2017. It is
the student’s
responsibility to

V2 — 31/05/2017

register with ICSA



