## ICSA | JERSEY IFA November 2017

Call 711841 or visit BPP.COM/JERSEY for further details

STEP 1 – Taught	STEP 2 - Revision	Full Course	Revision	Home	Online Classroom
			Only	Study	

nternational Finance an	d Administration Level 4 (Exams 28 <sup>th</sup> No	ovember – 1 <sup>st</sup> Decembe	r 2017)			Available 1 <sup>st</sup> September 2017	
FA Core Module	4, 13, 18, 25 Sept, 2, 9, 16, 24, 30 Oct, 6 Nov	8, 13, 14, 20 Nov	£1045.00	£346.00	£596.00	£622.00	
Question Based Day	25 Nov (09.00 – 16.00)		£250.00				
FA Accounting	7, 14, 28 Sep, 5, 12 Oct, 2 Nov	9, 16, 23 Nov	£596.00	£178.00	£308.00	£320.00	
Question Based Day	18 Nov (09.00 – 16.00)		£250.00				
FA Investment	29, 31 Aug, 12, 21, 25, 28 Sep, 2, 9 Oct	26 Oct, 6, 13 Nov	£662.00	£178.00	£308.00	£320.00	
Question Based Day	18 Nov (09.00 – 16.00)		£250.00				
International Finance and Administration Level 5 (Exams 28 <sup>th</sup> November – 1 <sup>st</sup> December 2017)							
Offshore Trust & Company Administration	7, 12, 18, 19, 26, Sep, 3, 10, 17 Oct	25, 31 Oct 7, 21 Nov	£869.00	£330.00	£532.00	£521.00	
	7, 12, 18, 19, 26, Sep, 3, 10, 17 Oct 5, 14, 21, 28 Sep, 5, 12, 19, 26 Oct	25, 31 Oct 7, 21 Nov 2, 9, 16, 23 Nov	£869.00	£330.00	£532.00	£521.00	
Administration		,					

icsa Preferred Tuition Partner



## **COURSE TIMES**

Evening Classes: 5pm – 8pm Weekday Classes: 9am – 4pm Morning Classes: 9am – 12pm

Courses are supplied by BPP Professional Education Ltd and learning materials are provided by BPP Learning Media Ltd.

Full Course includes attendance on all classes, BPP study material and tutor support plus online access

Revision only includes attendance on revision, BPP revision study material only and tutor support

Home Study includes attendance on revision course, BPP study material and tutor support.

OCR Online Classroom includes online recorded tuition, BPP Study Material and Cohort tutor.

Prices do not include GST of 5%

Exam Registration
Deadline with ICSA is
by 1<sup>st</sup> October 2017. It is
the student's
responsibility to
register with ICSA